
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-206. Exam Schedule

Tue, 03 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Law  B19-702, B19-902  Morozov N.V.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-162  Shilov V.A.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-163  Shilov V.A.
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  S18-163  Shilov V.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Statistical Physics  B16-105, B16-601, B16-S01  Korneev F.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Solid State Physics  S17-401, S17-402, S17-403  Kazantseva E.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Condensed Matter Physics  B16-203, B16-205, B16-207  Ivanov A.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Science Practice Seminar: Issues in institutional economic reforms  M18-915

 Kleyner G.B., Budanov I.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-163  Shilov V.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-162  Shilov V.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  S18-103  Shilov V.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST History of Economic Thought  S18-701  Abdulov R.E.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST History of Economic Thought  B18-701  Abdulov R.E.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST History of Economic Thought  S18-711  Abdulov R.E.
Thu, 26 Dec 18:00 — 19:30 Macroeconomics (Advanced Level)  M19-721  Abdulov R.E.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  S18-163  Shilov V.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  S18-103  Shilov V.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Concepts of Modern Natural Science  B19-701, B19-702, B19-902  Shilov V.A.
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electronic Systems Design  S15-401  Boychenko D.V.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Magneto-optics  M18-207, M18-404  Protasov E.A.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  B16-105, B16-601  Korneev F.A.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics  B17-701  Smirnov D.S.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Technologies in Science and Industry  M19-S84  Kudryavtsev K.Y.
Thu, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Relativistic Quantum Mechanics  B16-102, B16-104, B16-S01

 Lomonosova T.A.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Innovation Marketing  M19-914  Kireev V.S.


